
 

PUNJAB STATE TRANSMISSION CORPORATION LIMITED 

(Regd. Office:PSEB Head  Office, The Mall, Patiala-147001,Punjab,India) 

(Corporate Identity Number:U40109PB2010SGC033814) 

(O/O Addl.SE, P&M Division No-2, 66KV Central S/Stn., PSTCL,  

Mandi Gobindgarh-147301, Tel No. 01765-259052) 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 

                 Sub: Sealed tender are invited for hiring of One No. Canter Vehicle TATA/EICHER/SWARAJ MAZDA 

(Approx. 6ton) for one year  for AO&SDO/TL Sub division, Mandi Gobindgarh on fixed monthly charges, per 

Km. running charges and out station night halt charges for vehicle of Model not earlier than 2013. 

 

  Tender Enquiry No.                     :  1/2015-16 

  Quantity                                        :  1 No. Vehicle  

  Cost of tender specification     :  Rs.500/-(Rs Five hundred only)  

 

               Date and Time for : 

      

(1) Sale of Tender Documents:      25.5.2015 till 5 P.M. 

(2) Receipt of Tender   :                    26.5.2015 till 10.30 A.M. 

(3) Opening of Tender :                     26.5.2015 at 11.00 A.M. 

 

Detailed NIT may be downloaded from pstcl.org. 

 

                                                                                Addl. S.E, 

                                                                                  P&M Division No.-2 

                                                                               Mandi Gobindgarh. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

pMjwb styt trWsimSn kwrporySn ilmitf 
(rij: dPqr-pI.AYs.eI.bI.hYf AwiPs,dI mwl,pitAwlw-147001,pMjwb,ieMfIAw) 

(kwrporyt SnwKq nMbr: U40109PB2010SGC033814) 
dP: vDIk ingrwn ieMjInIAr, pI qy AYm mMfl nM:2,66 ky vI sYtrl sb-stySn,  
         jI tI rof, mMfI goibMdgV-147301, tYlIPon nM: 01765-259052) 

 
tYNfr noits 

ivSw:   ey a AYNf AYs fI a/tI AYl, mMfI goibMdgV dy dPqr leI iek swl dy smyN leI ie`k nMbr kYNtr g`fI 
twtw/AwieSr/svrwj mwjdw (smrQw lgBg 6 tn) ijs dw mwfl 2013 q`k hovy ikrwey BwVy qy pRqI mhInw p`kw 
Krcw, pRqI iklomItr cwlU Krcw Aqy rwq Tihrn dw Krcw muqwibk sIl bMd kutySnwN dI mMg kIqI zwdI hY[ 

tYNfr noits nMbr 1/2015-16 
imkdwr   1 nMbr 
tYNfr dI kImq  rupey 500/- (kyvl pMj sO rupey)  
    
imqI Aqy smW 
 

(1) tYNfr dsqwvyzW dI KrId   25.5.2015 Swm 5 vzy q``k 
(2) tYNfr dsqwvyzW dI pRwpqI  26.5.2015 svyry 10.30 vzy q``k 
(3) tYNfr Kulx dI imqI  26.5.2015 svyry 11.00 vzy 

 
tYNfr mMgx dI iftyl pMjwb styt trWsimSn kwrporySn ilmitf dI vYb sweIt pstcl.org qy id~qI geI hY[ 

         vDIk ingrwn ieMjInIAr, 
        pI qy AYm mMfl nM:2, 
        mMfI goibMdgV 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



PSTCL Tender Notice  

Department Name: Addl. SE/ P&M  Division No.2, Mandi Gobindgarh 
 

Tender Specification No.: 01/2015-16 

Tender Issuing Authority: Addl. SE/ P&M  Division No.2, Mandi Gobindgarh 
 

Address details of Issuing Authority  66KV Central S/Stn., PSTCL, Mandi Gobindgarh-147301, 
Tel No. 01765-259052. 

Place: Mandi Gobindgarh 

Short Description: Hiring of One No. Canter Vehicle TATA/EICHER/SWARAJ 
MAZDA (Approx. 6ton) for one year  for AO&SDO/TL Sub 
division, Mandi Gobindgarh 

Quantity 1 No.  

Tender Publication: As per standard norms of the corporation in newspapers based in 
Punjab & Chandigarh and on PSTCL website www.pstcl.org 

Eligibility Criteria 
 

As specified in NIT 

Sale of Application Start Date: Date of Publication 

Sale of Application End Date: 25.5.2015 till 5 P.M 

Last date for bid Submission: 26.5.2015 till 10.30 A.M 

Bid Opening Date: 26.5.2015 at 11.00 A.M 

Tender Document Cost: 
 

Rs.500/- 

Payment Mode: 
 

Demand Draft payable at M.Gobindgarh or Cash 

Payment in favor of: 
 

Sr. XEN. / P&M Division No.2, PSTCL, M.Gobindgarh. 

Contact Person Name: 
 

Er. Parminder Jit Singh 
Assistant  Engineer / AO&SDO/TL Sub Division 

Contact Phone Number: 
 

01765-259052, 96461-18290 

Tender Document: As mentioned in the specification 
 

               
            CONDITIONS:- 
 

1. A set of tender documents containing technical specifications, general instructions and terms 
             &conditions against above tender enquiry can be obtained  from this office  on payment   through     
             Demand Draft  in favour of AO /cash ,PSTCL Patiala . Tenders of the firms without purchase the   
             tender documents in advance ,shall not be opened. The sale of documents will be closed  at  
             05.00 PM on 25-05-2015. 
        2.  All tenders must be accompanied by Earnest Money at the rates  prescribed in the tender         
             Documents. 
        3. Tender specifications will not be issued to those  firms, which have been blacklisted or with whom  
             business dealing  have been suspended. 
        4.  Negotiations ,if required shall be held only with the lowest  tenderer. 
        5.  The order should be kept valid  for 120 days ,from the date of opening the tenders. 
        6.  Telegraphic or conditional  quotations will not be accepted. 
        7.  The firms indicating NIL  or concession rate of Taxes &  Duties will have to absorb these  
              & duties up to the full rate applicable at the time of tendering.   
 

 

   Addl. S.E, 

                                                                                  P&M Division No.-2 

                                                                               Mandi Gobindgarh. 

 
 


